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91 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022 Various1 SME 19658702602
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SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: RNB

CLASSIC 80'S

CMAA THE WINNERS 2022

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM

SO FRESH: BEST EVER

JUST THE HITS: 80S

NO. 1 DAD

CLASSIC 70S

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2021

JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2021
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5383680

5387997

88985448612

ABCC0015

5394002

5393998

19439827802

5382049

UMC10124

88985448632

19439840112

5389341

5393987

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




